



TRIZAND®

USER MANUAL

Darts set of 12 pieces + arrowheads Trizand 21629

INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI

Rzutki dart zestaw 12szt + groty Trizand 21629

BETRIEBSANLEITUNG

Dartset 12-teilig + Pfeilspitzen Trizand 21629

NÁVOD K OBSLUZE

Sada šipek 12 kusů + hroty šipek Trizand 21629

INSTRUCTIONS D'UTILISATION

Jeu de fléchettes de 12 pièces + pointes de flèches Trizand 21629

INSTRUCCIONES DE OPERACION

Set de dardos 12 piezas + puntas de flecha Trizand 21629

ISTRUZIONI OPERATIVE

Set freccette da 12 pezzi + punte di freccia Trizand 21629

MANUAL DE UTILIZARE

Set sageti 12 piese + vârfuli de săgeți Trizand 21629

HASZNÁLATI UTASÍTÁS

12 darabos darts készlet + nyílhegyek Trizand 21629

POUŽÍVATEĽSKÁ PRÍRUČKA

Sada šípok 12 kusov + hroty šípok Trizand 21629

KASUTUSJUHEND

Noolemängu komplekt 12 tk + nooleotsad Trizand 21629

VARTOTOJO VADOVAS

Smiginio rinkinys iš 12 dalių + strėlių antgaliai Trizand 21629

LIETOTĀJA ROKASGRĀMATA

Šautriņu komplekts 12 gab. + bultu uzgaļi Trizand 21629

ПОСІБНИК КОРИСТУВАЧА

Набір дартс 12 предметів + наконечники стріл Trizand 21629

РЪКОВОДСТВО ЗА УПОТРЕБА

Комплект дартс 12 части + върхове на стрели Trizand 21629

KORISNIČKI PRIRUČNIK

Pikado set od 12 komada + vrhovi strelica Trizand 21629

ANVÄNDARMANUAL

Dartset om 12 delar + pilspetsar Trizand 21629

ΕΓΧΕΙΡΙΔΙΟ ΧΡΗΣΤΗ

Σετ βελάκια 12 τεμαχίων + αιχμές βελών Trizand 21629



Watermarkly

M: 00021658

Importer / Importer / Einführer / Dovožce / Importateur / Importador / Importatore / Importator / Importör / Dovožca /
Maaletooja / Importuotojas / Importētājs / Импортер / Вноситель / Uvoznik / Importör / Εισαγωγέας

ISO TRADE Sp. z o. o.
Ul. Hangarowa 15
59-220 Legnica

WEEE-Reg.-Nr. - DE 12589110

00021658



EN

Ladies and Gentlemen, thank you for purchasing our product!
Before starting to use, please read the following instructions
for the correct use of the product. Please keep these instructions on
future and to follow its recommendations, as non-compliance may endanger life or health.

Important: KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE!

- Please read it completely before use and follow all instructions in the manual.
- Do not use the product if any part is missing or damaged.
- Please keep this manual for future reference.

SPECIFICATION:

- color: gold
- material: plastic, metal
- dimensions: 14.5/3.5/3.5cm

CHARACTERISTIC:

Set of 12 professional darts / darts that fit electronic dartboards. Thanks to replaceable tips, the darts will provide much longer fun during the game. Balanced ailerons provide excellent accuracy and accurate flight trajectory. This makes them the perfect choice for both beginners and professionals. The ailerons are specifically designed to increase speed and reduce drag, ensuring a consistent flight path and precise accuracy

PRECAUTIONS:

1. Attention! Sharp elements, possibility of injury.
2. Be careful when using it.
3. Appropriate skills are required to use.
4. Keep away from the body, especially the eyes.
5. Keep a safe distance from darts and their flight path when used by others.

PL

Szanowni Państwo, dziękujemy za zakup naszego produktu!
Przed przystąpieniem do używania, prosimy zapoznać się z poniższą instrukcją
w celu prawidłowego użytkowania produktu. Prosimy o zachowanie niniejszej instrukcji na
przyszłość oraz o zastosowanie się do jej zaleceń, ponieważ jej nieprzestrzeganie może zagrażać życiu lub zdrowiu.

Ważne : ZACHOWAĆ NA PRZYSZŁOŚĆ !

- Proszę przeczytać w całości przed rozpoczęciem użytkowania i przestrzegać wszystkich wytycznych zawartych w instrukcji.
- Nie używać produktu jeżeli jakiegokolwiek części brakuje bądź jest uszkodzona.
- Proszę zachować instrukcję na przyszłość.

SPECYFIKACJA:

- kolor: złoty
- materiał: plastik, metal
- wymiary: 14,5/3,5/3,5cm

CHARAKTERYSTYKA:

Zestaw 12 profesjonalnych rzutek/lotek do darta, które pasują do tarcz elektronicznych. Dzięki wymiennym grotom, rzutki zapewnią znacznie dłuższą zabawę podczas gry. Zbalansowane lotki zapewniają doskonałą dokładność i dokładną trajektorię lotu. Dzięki temu są one idealnym wyborem zarówno dla początkujących, jak i profesjonalistów. Lotki zostały zaprojektowane specjalnie w celu zwiększenia prędkości i zmniejszenia oporu, zapewniając stałą ścieżkę lotu i precyzyjną dokładność

ŚRODKI OSTROŻNOŚCI:

1. Uwaga! Ostre elementy, możliwość skaleczenia.
2. Podczas użytkowania zachowaj, jak największą ostrożność.
3. Do używania wymagane są odpowiednie umiejętności.
4. Trzymaj z dala od ciała, szczególnie oczu.
5. Zachowaj bezpieczną odległość od rzutek oraz ich toru lotu, gdy są użytkowane przez innych.



Watermarkly

DE

Sehr geehrte Damen und Herren, vielen Dank, dass Sie sich für unser Produkt entschieden haben!
Bevor Sie mit der Verwendung beginnen, lesen Sie bitte die folgenden Anweisungen
für die korrekte Verwendung des Produkts. Bitte halten Sie diese Anweisungen auf
Zukunft und seine Empfehlungen zu befolgen, da Nichteinhaltung Leben oder Gesundheit gefährden kann.

Wichtig: BEHALTEN SIE FÜR ZUKÜNFTIGE REFERENZEN!

- Bitte lesen Sie es vor Gebrauch vollständig durch und befolgen Sie alle Anweisungen im Handbuch.
- Verwenden Sie das Produkt nicht, wenn Teile fehlen oder beschädigt sind.
- Bitte bewahren Sie dieses Handbuch zum späteren Nachschlagen auf.

SPEZIFIKATION:

- Farbe: Gold
- Material: Kunststoff, Metall
- Abmessungen: 14,5/3,5/3,5 cm

CHARAKTERISTISCH:

Set mit 12 professionellen Darts / Darts, die auf elektronische Dartscheiben passen. Dank austauschbarer Spitzen sorgen die Dartpfeile für deutlich längeren Spielspaß. Ausbalancierte Querruder bieten eine hervorragende Genauigkeit und eine genaue Flugbahn. Dies macht sie zur perfekten Wahl für Anfänger und Profis. Die Querruder wurden speziell entwickelt, um die Geschwindigkeit zu erhöhen und den Luftwiderstand zu verringern, wodurch eine konsistente Flugbahn und präzise Genauigkeit gewährleistet werden

VORSICHTSMASSNAHMEN:

1. Achtung! Scharfe Elemente, Verletzungsgefahr.
2. Seien Sie vorsichtig bei der Verwendung.
3. Zur Nutzung sind entsprechende Fähigkeiten erforderlich.
4. Vom Körper fernhalten, insbesondere von den Augen.
5. Halten Sie einen Sicherheitsabstand zu Dartpfeilen und deren Flugbahn ein, wenn sie von anderen verwendet werden.

CS

Dámy a pánové, děkujeme vám za zakoupení našeho produktu!
Před zahájením používání si přečtěte následující pokyny
pro správné použití produktu. Tyto pokyny si prosím ponechejte
dodržovat její doporučení, protože nedodržení může ohrozit život nebo zdraví.

Důležité: UCHOVÁVEJTE BUDOUCNOST!

- Před použitím si jej prosím pečlivě přečtěte a postupujte podle pokynů v příručce.
- Nepoužívejte výrobek, pokud některá část chybí nebo je poškozena.
- Tuto příručku si prosím uschovejte pro budoucí použití.

SPECIFIKACE:

- barva: zlatá
- materiál: plast, kov
- rozměry: 14,5/3,5/3,5cm

CHARAKTERISTICKÝ:

Sada 12 profesionálních šipek / šipek, které jsou vhodné pro elektronické terče. Díky vyměnitelným hrotům poskytnou šipky mnohem delší zábavu při hře. Vyvážená křídélka poskytují vynikající přesnost a přesnou trajektorii letu. Díky tomu jsou perfektní volbou pro začátečníky i profesionály. Křídélka jsou speciálně navržena tak, aby zvyšovala rychlost a snižovala odpor vzduchu, což zajišťuje konzistentní dráhu letu a přesnou přesnost

OPATŘENÍ:

1. Pozor! Ostré prvky, možnost zranění.
2. Při používání buďte opatrní.
3. K použití jsou vyžadovány příslušné dovednosti.
4. Držte se dále od těla, zejména očí.
5. Udržujte bezpečnou vzdálenost od šipek a jejich letové dráhy, pokud je používají ostatní.



FR

Mesdames et Messieurs, merci d'avoir acheté notre produit!
Avant d'utiliser, veuillez lire les instructions suivantes
pour une utilisation correcte du produit. Veuillez garder ces instructions sur
l'avenir et de suivre ses recommandations, car le non-respect peut mettre la vie ou la santé en danger.

Important: GARDER POUR L'AVENIR!

- Veuillez le lire complètement avant utilisation et suivez toutes les instructions du manuel.
- N'utilisez pas le produit si une pièce est manquante ou endommagée.
- S'il vous plaît garder ce manuel pour référence future.

SPÉCIFICATION:

- couleur : doré
- matériau : plastique, métal
- dimensions : 14,5/3,5/3,5cm

CARACTÉRISTIQUE:

Ensemble de 12 fléchettes / fléchettes professionnelles adaptées aux fléchettes électroniques. Grâce aux pointes remplaçables, les fléchettes procureront un plaisir beaucoup plus long pendant le jeu. Les ailerons équilibrés offrent une excellente précision et une trajectoire de vol précise. Cela en fait le choix parfait pour les débutants et les professionnels. Les ailerons sont spécialement conçus pour augmenter la vitesse et réduire la traînée, assurant une trajectoire de vol cohérente et une précision précise

PRÉCAUTIONS:

1. Attention ! Éléments tranchants, possibilité de blessures.
2. Soyez prudent lorsque vous l'utilisez.
3. Des compétences appropriées sont nécessaires pour l'utiliser.
4. Tenir à l'écart du corps, en particulier des yeux.
5. Gardez une distance de sécurité avec les fléchettes et leur trajectoire de vol lorsqu'elles sont utilisées par d'autres.

ES

Señoras y señores, ¡gracias por adquirir nuestro producto!
Antes de usar, lea las siguientes instrucciones
para el correcto uso del producto. Mantenga estas instrucciones en
futuro y seguir sus recomendaciones, ya que su incumplimiento puede poner en peligro la vida o la salud.

Importante: ¡GUARDE PARA EL FUTURO!

- Léalo completamente antes de usarlo y siga todas las instrucciones del manual.
- No utilice el producto si alguna pieza falta o está dañada.
- Por favor conserve este manual para referencias futuras.

ESPECIFICACIÓN:

- color: oro
- material: plástico, metal
- dimensiones: 14,5/3,5/3,5 cm

CARACTERÍSTICA:

Set de 12 dardos/dardos profesionales que se adaptan a dianas electrónicas. Gracias a las puntas reemplazables, los dardos proporcionarán diversión durante mucho más tiempo durante el juego. Los alerones equilibrados proporcionan una excelente precisión y una trayectoria de vuelo precisa. Esto los convierte en la elección perfecta tanto para principiantes como para profesionales. Los alerones están diseñados específicamente para aumentar la velocidad y reducir la resistencia, lo que garantiza una trayectoria de vuelo constante y una precisión precisa.

PRECAUCIONES:

1. ¡Atención! Elementos punzantes, posibilidad de lesiones.
2. Tenga cuidado al usarlo.
3. Se requieren habilidades adecuadas para su uso.
4. Mantener alejado del cuerpo, especialmente de los ojos.
5. Mantenga una distancia segura de los dardos y de su trayectoria de vuelo cuando otros los utilicen.

IT

Signore e signori, grazie per aver acquistato il nostro prodotto!
Prima di iniziare a utilizzare, leggere le seguenti istruzioni
per il corretto utilizzo del prodotto. Si prega di conservare queste istruzioni
futuro e seguire le sue raccomandazioni, poiché il mancato rispetto può mettere in pericolo la vita o la salute.

Importante: MANTIENI PER IL FUTURO!

- Si prega di leggerlo completamente prima dell'uso e seguire tutte le istruzioni nel manuale.
- Non utilizzare il prodotto se qualche parte è mancante o danneggiata.
- Si prega di conservare questo manuale per riferimento futuro.

SPECIFICA:

- colore: oro
- materiale: plastica, metallo
- dimensioni: 14,5/3,5/3,5 cm

CARATTERISTICA:

Set di 12 freccette / freccette professionali che si adattano ai bersagli elettronici. Grazie alle punte sostituibili, le freccette garantiranno un divertimento molto più lungo durante il gioco. Gli alettoni bilanciati forniscono un'eccellente precisione e una traiettoria di volo precisa. Questo li rende la scelta perfetta sia per i principianti che per i professionisti. Gli alettoni sono specificamente progettati per aumentare la velocità e ridurre la resistenza aerodinamica, garantendo una traiettoria di volo costante e una precisione precisa

PRECAUZIONI:

1. Attenzione! Elementi taglienti, possibilità di lesioni.
2. Fai attenzione quando lo usi.
3. Per l'utilizzo sono necessarie competenze adeguate.
4. Tenere lontano dal corpo, soprattutto dagli occhi.
5. Mantenere una distanza di sicurezza dai dardi e dalla loro traiettoria di volo quando vengono utilizzati da altri.

RO

Doamnelor și domnilor, vă mulțumim că ați cumpărat produsul nostru!
Înainte de a începe utilizarea, vă rugăm să citiți următoarele instrucțiuni
pentru utilizarea corectă a produsului. Vă rugăm să păstrați aceste instrucțiuni
viitor și să urmați recomandările sale, deoarece nerespectarea poate pune în pericol viața sau sănătatea.

Important: PĂSTRAȚI PENTRU REFERINȚE VIITOARE!

- Vă rugăm să îl citiți complet înainte de utilizare și să urmați toate instrucțiunile din manual.
- Nu utilizați produsul dacă lipsește sau este deteriorat vreun element.
- Vă rugăm să păstrați acest manual pentru referințe viitoare.

SPECIFICAȚIE:

- culoare: auriu
- material: plastic, metal
- dimensiuni: 14,5/3,5/3,5cm

CARACTERISTICĂ:

Set de 12 darts / darts profesionale care se potrivesc cu tablele de darts electronice. Datorită vârfulor înlocuibile, săgețile vor oferi o distracție mult mai lungă în timpul jocului. Eleroanele echilibrate oferă o precizie excelentă și o traiectorie de zbor precisă. Acest lucru le face alegerea perfectă atât pentru începători, cât și pentru profesioniști. Eleroanele sunt proiectate special pentru a crește viteza și a reduce rezistența la rezistență, asigurând o traiectorie de zbor consistentă și precizie precisă

PRECAUȚII:

1. Atentie! Elemente ascuțite, posibilitate de rănire.
2. Aveți grijă când îl utilizați.
3. Sunt necesare abilități adecvate pentru utilizare.
4. Țineți departe de corp, în special de ochi.
5. Păstrați o distanță de siguranță față de săgeți și traiectoria lor de zbor atunci când sunt folosite de alții.

HU

Hölgyeim és Uraim, köszönjük, hogy megvásárolták a termékünket!
A használat megkezdése előtt olvassa el az alábbi utasításokat
a termék helyes használatához. Kérjük, tartsa be ezeket az utasításokat
és a jövőbeni ajánlások betartása, mivel a be nem tartás életet vagy egészséget veszélyeztethet.

Fontos: A JÖVŐRE VONATKOZZ!

- Használat előtt olvassa el teljesen, és kövesse a kézikönyvben található összes utasítást.
- Ne használja a terméket, ha valamelyik része hiányzik vagy sérült.
- Kérjük, tartsa meg ezt a kézikönyvet későbbi felhasználás céljából.

LEÍRÁS:

- szín: arany
- anyaga: műanyag, fém
- méretek: 14,5/3,5/3,5 cm

JELLEGZETES:

12 db professzionális darts / darts készlet, amely illeszkedik az elektronikus darts táblákhoz. A cserélhető hegyeknek köszönhetően a darts sokkal hosszabb szórakozást biztosít a játék során. A kiegyensúlyozott csűrők kiváló pontosságot és pontos repülési pályát biztosítanak. Ez tökéletes választással teszi kezdőknek és profiknak egyaránt. A csűrőket kifejezetten a sebesség növelésére és a légellenállás csökkentésére tervezték, biztosítva a következetes repülési útvonalat és a pontos pontosságot

ÓVINTÉZKEDÉSEK:

1. Figyelem! Éles elemek, sérülésveszély.
2. Legyen óvatos, amikor használja.
3. A használatához megfelelő készségekre van szükség.
4. Tartsa távol a testétől, különösen a szemétől.
5. Tartson biztonságos távolságot a dartstól és azok repülési útvonalától, ha mások használják.

SK

Dámy a páni, ďakujeme vám za zakúpenie nášho produktu!
Pred použitím si prečítajte nasledujúce pokyny
pre správne použitie produktu. Uschovajte si prosím tieto pokyny
a bude sa riadiť jeho odporúčaniami, pretože ich nedodržiavanie môže ohroziť život alebo zdravie.

Dôležité: UCHOVÁVAJTE BUDÚCNOSŤ!

- Pred použitím si ho prosím dôkladne prečítajte a postupujte podľa všetkých pokynov v príručke.
- Nepoužívajte výrobok, ak niektorá jeho časť chýba alebo je poškodená.
- Tento návod si uschovajte pre budúce použitie.

ŠPECIFIKÁCIA:

- farba: zlatá
- materiál: plast, kov
- rozmery: 14,5/3,5/3,5cm

CHARAKTERISTIKA:

Sada 12 profesionálnych šípok / šípok vhodných pre elektronické terče. Vďaka vymeniteľným hrotom poskytnú šípky oveľa dlhšiu zábavu pri hre. Vyvážené krídelká poskytujú vynikajúcu presnosť a presnú trajektóriu letu. Vďaka tomu sú ideálnou voľbou pre začiatočníkov aj profesionálov. Krídelká sú špeciálne navrhnuté tak, aby zvýšili rýchlosť a znížili odpor vzduchu, čím zabezpečili konzistentnú dráhu letu a presnú presnosť

PREVENCIA:

1. Pozor! Ostré prvky, možnosť zranenia.
2. Pri používaní buďte opatrní.
3. Na používanie sú potrebné príslušné zručnosti.
4. Držte sa ďalej od tela, najmä očí.
5. Udržujte bezpečnú vzdialenosť od šípok a ich dráhy letu, keď ich používajú iní.



Watermarkly

ET

Daamid ja härrad, aitäh meie toote ostmise eest!
Enne kasutamist lugege palun järgmisi juhiseid
toote õigeks kasutamiseks. Hoidke neid juhiseid peal
ja järgida selle soovitusi, kuna mittevastavus võib ohustada elu või tervist.

Tähtis: hoidke tulevikuks!

- Palun lugege see enne kasutamist täielikult läbi ja järgige kõiki juhiseid.
- Ärge kasutage toodet, kui mõni osa puudub või on kahjustatud.
- Hoidke seda juhendit edaspidiseks kasutamiseks.

SPETSIFIKATSIOON:

- värvus: kuldne
- materjal: plastik, metall
- mõõdud: 14,5/3,5/3,5cm

KARAKTERISTIK:

12 professionaalse noolemängu komplekt, mis sobivad elektroonilistele noolelauale. Tänu vahetatavatele otsikutele pakuvad noolemängud mängu ajal palju pikemat lõbu. Tasakaalustatud aileronid tagavad suurepärase täpsuse ja täpse lennutrajektoori. See muudab need ideaalseks valikuks nii algajatele kui ka professionaalidele. Aileronid on loodud spetsiaalselt kiiruse suurendamiseks ja takistuse vähendamiseks, tagades ühtlase lennutrajektoori ja täpse täpsuse

ETTEVAATUSABINÕUD:

1. Tähelepanu! Teravad elemendid, vigastuste võimalus.
2. Olge selle kasutamisel ettevaatlik.
3. Kasutamiseks on vaja vastavaid oskusi.
4. Hoida kehast, eriti silmadest eemal.
5. Hoidke noolemängust ja nende lennutrajektoorist ohutut kaugust, kui seda kasutavad teised.

LT

Ponios ir ponai, ačiū, kad išigijote mūsų produktą!
Prieš pradėdami naudoti, perskaitykite šias instrukcijas
už teisingą produkto naudojimą. Laikykite šias instrukcijas
laikytis jos rekomendacijų, nes nesilaikymas gali pakenkti gyvybei ar sveikatai.

Svarbu: SAUGOKITE ATEITIES!

- Prieš naudojimą perskaitykite jį ir vykdykite visas instrukcijas.
- Nenaudokite gaminio, jei trūksta ar yra pažeista kuri nors dalis.
- Prašome pasilikti šį vadovą, kad galėtumėte sužinoti ateityje.

SPECIFIKACIJA:

- spalva: auksinė
- medžiaga: plastikas, metalas
- matmenys: 14,5/3,5/3,5cm

CHARAKTERISTIKA:

12 profesionalių smiginio / smiginio rinkinys, tinkantis elektroninėms smiginio lentoms. Dėl keičiamų antgalių smiginis žaidimo metu suteiks daug ilgiau pramogų. Subalansuoti eleronai užtikrina puikų tikslumą ir tikslią skrydžio trajektoriją. Dėl to jie yra puikus pasirinkimas tiek pradedantiesiems, tiek profesionalams. Eleronai yra specialiai sukurti taip, kad padidintų greitį ir sumažintų pasipriešinimą, užtikrinant nuoseklų skrydžio trajektoriją ir tikslų tikslumą

ATSARGUMO PRIEMONĖS:

1. Dėmesio! Aštrūs elementai, galimybė susižeisti.
2. Būkite atsargūs jį naudodami.
3. Norint naudotis, reikalingi atitinkami įgūdžiai.
4. Laikyti atokiai nuo kūno, ypač akių.
5. Laikykites saugaus atstumo nuo smiginio ir jų skrydžio trajektorijos, kai naudojasi kiti.



Watermarkly

LV

Dāmas un kungi, paldies, ka iegādājāties mūsu produktu!
Pirms sākat lietot, lūdzu, izlasiet šīs instrukcijas
par pareizu produkta lietošanu. Lūdzu, saglabāiet šos norādījumus
un ievērot tās ieteikumus, jo noteikumu neievērošana var apdraudēt dzīvību vai veselību.

Svarīgi: Ietaupiet nākotni!

- Pirms lietošanas izlasiet to un izpildiet visus norādījumus.
- Nelietojiet produktu, ja kādas daļas trūkst vai tā ir bojāta.
- Lūdzu, saglabāiet šo rokasgrāmatu turpmākai izmantošanai.

SPECIFIKĀCIJA:

- krāsa: zelta
- materiāls: plastmasa, metāls
- izmēri: 14,5/3,5/3,5cm

RAKSTUROJUMS:

12 profesionālu šautriņu/šautriņu komplekts, kas piemērots elektroniskajiem šautriņu dēļiem. Pateicoties maināmiem uzgaļiem, šautriņas spēles laikā nodrošinās daudz ilgāku prieku. Sabalansētie eleroni nodrošina izcilu precizitāti un precīzu lidojuma trajektoriju. Tas padara tos par perfektu izvēli gan iesācējiem, gan profesionāļiem. Eleroni ir īpaši izstrādāti, lai palielinātu ātrumu un samazinātu pretestību, nodrošinot konsekventu lidojuma trajektoriju un precīzu precizitāti

PIESARDZĪBAS PASĀKUMI:

1. Uzmanību! Asi elementi, trauma iespējamība.
2. Esiet piesardzīgs, to lietojot.
3. Lai izmantotu, ir nepieciešamas atbilstošas prasmes.
4. Turiet tālāk no ķermeņa, īpaši no acīm.
5. Ievērojiet drošu distanci no šautriņām un to lidojuma trajektorijas, kad tās izmanto citi.

UK

Пані та панове, дякуємо за придбання нашого продукту!
Перед початком використання, будь ласка, прочитайте наступні інструкції
для правильного використання продукту. Будь ласка, дотримуйтеся цих інструкцій
і слідувати його рекомендаціям, оскільки недотримання може загрожувати життю чи здоров'ю.

Важливо: ТРИМАЙТЕ НА МАЙБУТНЄ!

- Будь ласка, прочитайте його повністю перед використанням і дотримуйтеся усіх вказівок у посібнику.
- Не використовуйте виріб, якщо якась деталь відсутня або пошкоджена.
- Зберігайте цей посібник для подальшого використання.

СПЕЦИФІКАЦІЯ:

- колір: золотий
- матеріал: пластик, метал
- розміри: 14,5/3,5/3,5 см

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКА:

Набір з 12 професійних дротиків / дротиків, які підходять для електронного дартсу. Завдяки змінним наконечникам дартс забезпечить набагато довше задоволення від гри. Збалансовані елерони забезпечують відмінну точність і точну траєкторію польоту. Це робить їх ідеальним вибором як для новачків, так і для професіоналів. Елерони спеціально розроблені для збільшення швидкості та зменшення опору, забезпечуючи постійну траєкторію польоту та точну точність

ЗАПОБІЖНІ ЗАХОДИ:

1. Увага! Гострі предмети, можливість травмування.
2. Будьте обережні при його використанні.
3. Для використання потрібні відповідні навички.
4. Тримайте подалі від тіла, особливо очей.
5. Тримайтеся на безпечній відстані від дротиків і траєкторії їх польоту, коли ними користуються інші.



Watermarkly

BG

Дами и господа, благодарим ви, че закупихте нашия продукт!
Моля, прочетете следните инструкции преди употреба
за правилно използване на продукта. Моля, дръжте това ръководство включено
бъдеще и да спазва препоръките му, тъй като неспазването им може да представлява заплаха за живота или здравето.

Важно: ЗАПАЗЕТЕ ЗА БЪДЕЩИ СПРАВКИ!

- Моля, прочетете изцяло преди употреба и следвайте всички инструкции в ръководството.
- Не използвайте продукта, ако някоя част липсва или е повредена.
- Моля, запазете това ръководство за бъдещи справки.

СПЕЦИФИКАЦИЯ:

- цвят: златен
- материал: пластмаса, метал
- размери: 14.5/3.5/3.5cm

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКА:

Комплект от 12 броя професионални дартс / дартс, които пасват на електронни дъски за дартс. Благодарение на сменяемите накрайници, дартсът ще осигури много по-дълго забавление по време на игра. Балансираните елерони осигуряват отлична точност и точна траектория на полета. Това ги прави идеалният избор както за начинаещи, така и за професионалисти. Елероните са специално проектирани да увеличат скоростта и да намалят съпротивлението, осигурявайки постоянна траектория на полета и прецизна точност

ПРЕДПАЗНИ МЕРКИ:

1. Внимание! Остри елементи, възможност за нараняване.
2. Бъдете внимателни, когато го използвате.
3. Необходими са подходящи умения за използване.
4. Пазете от тялото, особено от очите.
5. Спазвайте безопасно разстояние от дартс и траекторията на полета им, когато се използват от други.

HR

Dame i gospodo, zahvaljujemo vam što ste kupili naš proizvod!
Prije uporabe pročitajte sljedeće upute
za pravilnu upotrebu proizvoda. Molimo vas da zadržite ovaj priručnik
budućnost i pridržavati se njegovih preporuka, jer nepoštivanje istih može predstavljati prijetnju životu ili zdravlju.

Važno: SAČUVAJTE ZA BUDUĆU REFERENCU!

- Prije uporabe u potpunosti pročitajte i slijedite sve upute u priručniku.
- Ne koristite proizvod ako bilo koji dio nedostaje ili je oštećen.
- Molimo sačuvajte ovaj priručnik za buduću upotrebu.

SPECIFIKACIJA:

- boja: zlatna
- materijal: plastika, metal
- dimenzije: 14,5/3,5/3,5cm

KARAKTERISTIKA:

Set od 12 profesionalnih pikado strelica / strelica koje odgovaraju elektroničkim pikado pločama. Zahvaljujući izmjenjivim vrhovima, strelice će pružiti mnogo dulju zabavu tijekom igre. Uravnotežena krilca pružaju izvrsnu točnost i točnu putanju leta. To ih čini savršenim izborom i za početnike i za profesionalce. Krilca su posebno dizajnirana za povećanje brzine i smanjenje otpora, osiguravajući dosljednu putanju leta i preciznu točnost

MJERE PREDOSTROŽNOSTI:

1. Pažnja! Oštri elementi, mogućnost ozljeda.
2. Budite oprezni pri korištenju.
3. Za korištenje su potrebne odgovarajuće vještine.
4. Držati dalje od tijela, posebno očiju.
5. Držite se na sigurnoj udaljenosti od strelica i njihove putanje leta kada ih drugi koriste.

SV

Mina damer och herrar, tack för att ni köpte vår produkt!
Läs följande instruktioner före användning
för korrekt användning av produkten. Behåll denna manual på
framtid och att följa dess rekommendationer, eftersom underlåtenhet att följa dem kan utgöra ett hot mot liv eller hälsa.

Viktigt: BEHÅLL FÖR FRAMTIDA REFERENS!

- Läs igenom hela före användning och följ alla instruktioner i bruksanvisningen.
- Använd inte produkten om någon del saknas eller är skadad.
- Spara denna bruksanvisning för framtida referens.

SPECIFIKATION:

- färg: guld
- material: plast, metall
- mått: 14,5/3,5/3,5 cm

KARAKTERISTISK:

Set med 12 professionella dart/dart som passar elektroniska dartzavlor. Tack vare utbytbara spetsar kommer pilarna att ge mycket längre kul under spelet. Balanserade skevroder ger utmärkt noggrannhet och exakt flygbana. Detta gör dem till det perfekta valet för både nybörjare och proffs. Skevroder är speciellt utformade för att öka hastigheten och minska luftmotståndet, vilket säkerställer en konsekvent flygbana och exakt precision

FÖRSIKTIGHETSÅTGÄRDER:

1. Observera! Vassa element, risk för skada.
2. Var försiktig när du använder den.
3. Lämpliga färdigheter krävs för att använda.
4. Håll dig borta från kroppen, särskilt ögonen.
5. Håll ett säkert avstånd från pilar och deras flygbana när de används av andra.

EL

Κυρίες και κύριοι, σας ευχαριστούμε που αγοράσατε το προϊόν μας!
Διαβάστε τις παρακάτω οδηγίες πριν από τη χρήση
για τη σωστή χρήση του προϊόντος. Διατηρήστε αυτό το εγχειρίδιο ενεργό
στο μέλλον και να συμμορφωθεί με τις συστάσεις της, διότι η μη συμμόρφωσή με αυτές μπορεί να αποτελέσει απειλή για τη
ζωή ή την υγεία.

Σημαντικό : ΚΡΑΤΗΣΤΕ ΓΙΑ ΜΕΛΛΟΝΤΙΚΗ ΑΝΑΦΟΡΑ!

- Διαβάστε πλήρως πριν από τη χρήση και ακολουθήστε όλες τις οδηγίες στο εγχειρίδιο.
- Μην χρησιμοποιείτε το προϊόν εάν λείπει ή έχει καταστραφεί κάποιο εξάρτημα.
- Φυλάξτε αυτό το εγχειρίδιο για μελλοντική αναφορά.

ΠΡΟΣΔΙΟΡΙΣΜΟΣ:

- χρώμα: χρυσό
- υλικό: πλαστικό, μέταλλο
- διαστάσεις: 14,5/3,5/3,5εκ

ΧΑΡΑΚΤΗΡΙΣΤΙΚΟ ΓΝΩΡΙΣΜΑ:

Σετ 12 επαγγελματικών βελών / βελών που ταιριάζουν σε ηλεκτρονικά βελάκια. Χάρη στις αντικαταστάσιμες συμβουλές, τα βελάκια θα προσφέρουν πολύ μεγαλύτερη διασκέδαση κατά τη διάρκεια του παιχνιδιού. Τα ισορροπημένα αεροσκάφη παρέχουν εξαιρετική ακρίβεια και ακριβή τροχιά πτήσης. Αυτό τα καθιστά την τέλεια επιλογή τόσο για αρχάριους όσο και για επαγγελματίες. Τα αεροπλάνα είναι ειδικά σχεδιασμένα για να αυξάνουν την ταχύτητα και να μειώνουν την οπισθέλκουσα, διασφαλίζοντας σταθερή διαδρομή πτήσης και ακριβή ακρίβεια

ΠΡΟΦΥΛΑΞΕΙΣ:

1. Προσοχή! Αιχμηρά στοιχεία, πιθανότητα τραυματισμού.
2. Να είστε προσεκτικοί όταν το χρησιμοποιείτε.
3. Απαιτούνται κατάλληλες δεξιότητες για χρήση.
4. Κρατήστε το μακριά από το σώμα, ιδιαίτερα από τα μάτια.
5. Κρατήστε απόσταση ασφαλείας από τα βελάκια και τη διαδρομή πτήσης τους όταν χρησιμοποιούνται από άλλους.



Watermarkly